
Day Date Time Subject Teacher Room

Tuesday 22 August 2023 14:40 Biology Ms. Schiffler BIO1

Thursday 24 August 2023 14:40 Physics Ms. Jimenez PH2

Tuesday 29 August 2023 14:40 Biology Ms. Schiffler BIO1

Thursday 31 August 2023 14:40 Physics Ms. Jimenez PH2

Tuesday 05 September 2023 14:40 Biology Ms. Schiffler BIO1

Thursday 07 September 2023 14:40 Physics Ms. Jimenez PH2

Tuesday 12 September 2023 14:40 Biology Ms. Schiffler BIO1

Thursday 14 September 2023 14:40 Physics Ms. Jimenez PH2

Tuesday 19 September 2023 14:40 Biology Ms. Schiffler BIO1

Thursday 21 September 2023 14:40 Physics Ms. Jimenez PH2

Tuesday 26 September 2023 14:40 Biology Ms. Schiffler BIO1

Thursday 28 September 2023 14:40 Physics Ms. Jimenez PH2

Tuesday 17 October 2023 14:40 Biology Ms. Schiffler BIO1

Thursday 19 October 2023 14:40 Physics Ms. Jimenez PH2

Tuesday 24 October 2023 14:40 Biology Ms. Schiffler BIO1

Thursday 26 October 2023 14:40 Physics Ms. Jimenez PH2

Thursday 02 November 2023 14:40 Exploring IB Ms. Protextor CK1

Tuesday 07 November 2023 14:40 Mathematics Ms. Langer 215

Thursday 09 November 2023 14:40 Exploring IB Ms. Protextor CK1

Tuesday 14 November 2023 14:40 Mathematics Ms. Langer 215

Thursday 16 November 2023 14:40 Exploring IB Ms. Protextor CK1

Tuesday 21 November 2023 14:40 Mathematics Ms. Langer 215

Thursday 23 November 2023 14:40 History Ms. Protextor CK1

Tuesday 28 November 2023 14:40 Mathematics Ms. Langer 215

Thursday 30 November 2023 14:40 History Ms. Protextor CK1

Tuesday 05 December 2023 14:40 Mathematics Ms. Langer 215

Thursday 07 December 2023 14:40 History Ms. Protextor CK1

Tuesday 12 December 2023 14:40 Mathematics Ms. Langer 215

Thursday 14 December 2023 14:40 History Ms. Protextor CK1

Thursday 04 January 2024 14:40 History Ms. Protextor CK1

Tuesday 09 January 2024 14:40 Mathematics Ms. Langer 215

Thursday 11 January 2024 14:40 History Ms. Protextor CK1

Tuesday 16 January 2024 14:40 Mathematics Ms. Langer 215

Thursday 18 January 2024 14:40 Art Mr. Kunze KU1

Thursday 18 January 2024 14:40 Music Ms. Folprecht 209

Thursday 25 January 2024 14:40 Art Mr. Kunze KU1

Thursday 25 January 2024 14:40 Music Ms. Folprecht 209

Thursday 01 February 2024 14:40 Art Mr. Kunze KU1

Thursday 01 February 2024 14:40 Music Ms. Folprecht 209

Tuesday 06 February 2024 14:40 English Mr. Urban A21

Thursday 08 February 2024 14:40 Art Mr. Kunze KU1

Thursday 08 February 2024 14:40 Music Ms. Folprecht 209
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Tuesday 27 February 2024 14:40 English Mr. Urban A21

Thursday 29 February 2024 14:40 Art Mr. Kunze KU1

Thursday 29 February 2024 14:40 Music Ms. Folprecht 209

Tuesday 05 March 2024 14:40 English Mr. Urban A21

Thursday 07 March 2024 14:40 Art Mr. Kunze KU1

Thursday 07 March 2024 14:40 Music Ms. Folprecht 209

Tuesday 12 March 2024 14:40 English Mr. Urban A21

Thursday 14 March 2024 14:40 Art Mr. Kunze KU1

Thursday 14 March 2024 14:40 Music Ms. Folprecht 209

Tuesday 19 March 2024 14:40 English Mr. Urban A21

Thursday 21 March 2024 14:40 Art Mr. Kunze KU1

Thursday 21 March 2024 14:40 Music Ms. Folprecht 209

Tuesday 26 March 2024 14:40 Chemistry Mr. Marzin CH2

Tuesday 09 April 2024 14:40 Chemistry Mr. Marzin CH2

Tuesday 16 April 2024 14:40 Chemistry Mr. Marzin CH2

Tuesday 30 April 2024 14:40 Chemistry Mr. Marzin CH2

Tuesday 07 May 2024 14:40 Chemistry Mr. Marzin CH2

Tuesday 14 May 2024 14:40 Chemistry Mr. Marzin CH2

Thursday 23 May 2024 14:40 Chemistry Mr. Marzin CH2

Tuesday 28 May 2024 14:40 Chemistry Mr. Marzin CH2

Tuesday 04 June 2024 14:40 Course selection allMs. Protextor CK1

Easter Holidays 28 March -7 April


